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 Clasificación  : OPEN GIANT BARCELONA TARADELL                                      
 
 Fecha          : 27/05/12 
 Distancia      :  27     Kms - Promed     :  21.01   Kms/h. 
 
 Cls     Dor Apellido,Nombre      Categ  Publicidad                  Tiempos   Diferencia 
 -------------------------------------------------- -------------------------------------- 
   1     235 MARTINEZ DE,Felix    MA-30  FASOL RODI  CASTELPACKAGIN  01:17:07           
   2     215 PLANAS,Albert        MA-30  PROBIKE  C LUB              01:17:59       52 seg. 
   3     158 CORTADELLAS,LLUIS    JUN-2  INTERFLON. BIKE TANDEM      01:18:01       54 seg. 
   4     229 CALMET,Ricard        MA-30  BIKEBERGUE DÀ CLUB CICLIST  01:18:42     1:35 min. 
   5     207 JURADO,JAVIER        MA-30  ODENA ESPO RT CICLISTA      01:19:34     2:27 min. 
   6     214 PALLARES,David       MA-30  ODENA ESPO RT CICLISTA      01:19:38     2:31 min. 
   7     208 MIR,Josep Maria      MA-30  FASOL RODI  CASTELPACKAGIN  01:20:55     3:48 min. 
   8     212 FORN,Enric           MA-30  ODENA ESPO RT CICLISTA      01:21:03     3:56 min. 
   9     209 PAGES,Joaquim        MA-30  FASOL RODI  CASTELPACKAGIN  01:21:13     4:06 min. 
  10     155 RUIZ,Oriol           JUN-1  FORNELLS D E LA SELVA  CLU  01:21:51     4:44 min. 
  11     281 SANCHEZ,Alfons       MA-30  STARBIKE  CLUB CICLISTA    01:21:59     4:52 min. 
  12     217 BLANCO,José Manuel   MA-30  BADALONA  CLUB CICLISTA    01:22:46     5:39 min. 
  13     213 RUBIO,Raul           MA-30  ODENA ESPO RT CICLISTA      01:23:50     6:43 min. 
  14     241 ROMAN,Jorge          MA-30  BIKE GARRA F CLUB ESPORTIU  01:24:21     7:14 min. 
  15     228 MORA,Abel            MA-30  FASOL RODI  CASTELPACKAGIN  01:24:55     7:48 min. 
  16     279 SANMARTIN,Jordi      MA-30  STARBIKE  CLUB CICLISTA    01:25:18     8:11 min. 
  17     224 POCH,FSC.XAVIER      MA-30  CAU DE LA BICI  EL         01:25:46     8:39 min. 
  18     151 URCELAY,Adrian       JUN-2  MAXIM-JORM ABIKES-SCA       01:26:06     8:59 min. 
  19     216 MARTINEZ,Manel       MA-30  RAVET BIKE  PARETS          01:26:17     9:10 min. 
  20     169 BONELLS,XAVIER       JUN-1  TOMAS BELL ES-CANNONDALE    01:26:19     9:12 min. 
  21     226 ROTHWELL,RAIMOND     MA-30  FASOL RODI  CASTELPACKAGIN  01:26:20     9:13 min. 
  22     152 RIOS,XAVIER          JUN-2  GOLDEN BIK ES               01:26:30     9:23 min. 
  23     218 MOYA,JORDI           MA-30  CASTELLAR BIKE TOLRA CLUB  01:27:31    10:24 min. 
  24     256 SANTOS,Oscar         MA-30  NAVARCLES.  PENYA CICLISTA  01:27:49    10:42 min. 
  25     236 MACIAS,Angel         MA-30  INTERFLON. BIKE TANDEM      01:27:53    10:46 min. 
  26     253 PACIOS,Toni          MA-30  BICISPRINT  LEKUE           01:28:59    11:52 min. 
  27     178 VALLES,RAUL          JUN-1  COMARQUES DE LLEIDA. CLUB  01:29:06    11:59 min. 
  28     267 ESTELLER,Jordi       MA-30  OSONA. CLU B BTT            01:32:53    15:46 min. 
  29     234 BLANCO,JULIAN        MA-30  BICISPRINT   ESPORT CICLIS  01:33:16    16:09 min. 
  30     277 QUILES,David         MA-30  XTREMBIKE CLUB ESPORTIU    01:33:20    16:13 min. 
  31     164 MARTI,DANIEL         JUN-1  INTERFLON. BIKE TANDEM      01:33:23    16:16 min. 
  32     246 CASTRO,CARLOS        MA-30  BIKE HOUSE -TOMAS DOMINGO.  01:34:02    16:55 min. 
  33     166 HINOJOSA,GUILLEM     JUN-1  CICLOS MOR ENITO            01:35:21    18:14 min. 
  34     278 GUTIERREZ,David      MA-30  TEAM BLUE MOTORS PONTS     01:35:39    18:32 min. 
  35     171 PERICAS,PAU          JUN-2  INTERFLON. BIKE TANDEM      01:37:16    20:09 min. 
  36     161 ESPADALE,POL         JUN-2  INTERFLON. BIKE TANDEM      01:39:37    22:30 min. 
  37     264 MARTINEZ,Sergi       MA-30  CALMA ST.J ULIA. CLUB CICL  01:43:23    26:16 min. 
  38     211 GUAJARDO DE LA,Oscar MA-30  SANT CUGAT . UNIO CICLISTA  01:52:15    35:08 min. 
  39     271 PIÑERO,JUAN MARCOS   MA-30  BIKE HOUSE -TOMAS DOMINGO   01:15:52    1 Vts  
  40     231 CHECA,Miguel         MA-30  KLIMATECHN IK               01:16:07    1 Vts  
  41     248 NAVARRO,OSCAR        MA-30  BASOLI                     01:16:11    1 Vts  
  42     303 OBRADORS,MERITXELL   F-ELI  ODENA ESPO RT CICLISTA      01:22:13    1 Vts  
  43     305 BACHS,EVA            F-ELI  BASOLI                     01:25:45    1 Vts  
  44     323 JIMENEZ,Axel         JUN-2  MORENITO  PENYA CICLISTA   01:27:06    1 Vts  
  45     159 CROUS,Adrià          JUN-1  FARNERS. C LUB CICLISTA     01:30:21    1 Vts  
  46     302 VILADOMS,Marta       F-ELI  ODENA ESPO RT CICLISTA      01:35:26    1 Vts  
  47     280 JUVANTENY,Albert     MA-30  STARBIKE  CLUB CICLISTA    00:40:08    2 Vts  
  48     263 SERRA,Lluís          MA-30  XTREMBIKE CLUB ESPORTIU    00:20:50    3 Vts  
 
 Clasificación de : JUNIORS 
 -------------------------------------------------- --------------------------------------- 
   1     158 CORTADELLAS,LLUIS    JUN-2  INTERFLON. BIKE TANDEM      01:18:01          seg. 
   2     155 RUIZ,Oriol           JUN-1  FORNELLS D E LA SELVA  CLU  01:21:51     3:50 min. 
   3     151 URCELAY,Adrian       JUN-2  MAXIM-JORM ABIKES-SCA       01:26:06     8:05 min. 
   4     169 BONELLS,XAVIER       JUN-1  TOMAS BELL ES-CANNONDALE    01:26:19     8:18 min. 
   5     152 RIOS,XAVIER          JUN-2  GOLDEN BIK ES               01:26:30     8:29 min. 
   6     178 VALLES,RAUL          JUN-1  COMARQUES DE LLEIDA. CLUB  01:29:06    11:05 min. 
   7     164 MARTI,DANIEL         JUN-1  INTERFLON. BIKE TANDEM      01:33:23    15:22 min. 
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   8     166 HINOJOSA,GUILLEM     JUN-1  CICLOS MOR ENITO            01:35:21    17:20 min. 
   9     171 PERICAS,PAU          JUN-2  INTERFLON. BIKE TANDEM      01:37:16    19:15 min. 
  10     161 ESPADALE,POL         JUN-2  INTERFLON. BIKE TANDEM      01:39:37    21:36 min. 
  11     323 JIMENEZ,Axel         JUN-2  MORENITO  PENYA CICLISTA   01:27:06    1 Vts  
  12     159 CROUS,Adrià          JUN-1  FARNERS. C LUB CICLISTA     01:30:21    1 Vts  
 
 
 Clasificación de : MASTERS-30 
 -------------------------------------------------- --------------------------------------- 
   1     235 MARTINEZ DE,Felix    MA-30  FASOL RODI  CASTELPACKAGIN  01:17:07           
   2     215 PLANAS,Albert        MA-30  PROBIKE  C LUB              01:17:59       52 seg. 
   3     229 CALMET,Ricard        MA-30  BIKEBERGUE DÀ CLUB CICLIST  01:18:42     1:35 min. 
   4     207 JURADO,JAVIER        MA-30  ODENA ESPO RT CICLISTA      01:19:34     2:27 min. 
   5     214 PALLARES,David       MA-30  ODENA ESPO RT CICLISTA      01:19:38     2:31 min. 
   6     208 MIR,Josep Maria      MA-30  FASOL RODI  CASTELPACKAGIN  01:20:55     3:48 min. 
   7     212 FORN,Enric           MA-30  ODENA ESPO RT CICLISTA      01:21:03     3:56 min. 
   8     209 PAGES,Joaquim        MA-30  FASOL RODI  CASTELPACKAGIN  01:21:13     4:06 min. 
   9     281 SANCHEZ,Alfons       MA-30  STARBIKE  CLUB CICLISTA    01:21:59     4:52 min. 
  10     217 BLANCO,José Manuel   MA-30  BADALONA  CLUB CICLISTA    01:22:46     5:39 min. 
  11     213 RUBIO,Raul           MA-30  ODENA ESPO RT CICLISTA      01:23:50     6:43 min. 
  12     241 ROMAN,Jorge          MA-30  BIKE GARRA F CLUB ESPORTIU  01:24:21     7:14 min. 
  13     228 MORA,Abel            MA-30  FASOL RODI  CASTELPACKAGIN  01:24:55     7:48 min. 
  14     279 SANMARTIN,Jordi      MA-30  STARBIKE  CLUB CICLISTA    01:25:18     8:11 min. 
  15     224 POCH,FSC.XAVIER      MA-30  CAU DE LA BICI  EL         01:25:46     8:39 min. 
  16     216 MARTINEZ,Manel       MA-30  RAVET BIKE  PARETS          01:26:17     9:10 min. 
  17     226 ROTHWELL,RAIMOND     MA-30  FASOL RODI  CASTELPACKAGIN  01:26:20     9:13 min. 
  18     218 MOYA,JORDI           MA-30  CASTELLAR BIKE TOLRA CLUB  01:27:31    10:24 min. 
  19     256 SANTOS,Oscar         MA-30  NAVARCLES.  PENYA CICLISTA  01:27:49    10:42 min. 
  20     236 MACIAS,Angel         MA-30  INTERFLON. BIKE TANDEM      01:27:53    10:46 min. 
  21     253 PACIOS,Toni          MA-30  BICISPRINT  LEKUE           01:28:59    11:52 min. 
  22     267 ESTELLER,Jordi       MA-30  OSONA. CLU B BTT            01:32:53    15:46 min. 
  23     234 BLANCO,JULIAN        MA-30  BICISPRINT   ESPORT CICLIS  01:33:16    16:09 min. 
  24     277 QUILES,David         MA-30  XTREMBIKE CLUB ESPORTIU    01:33:20    16:13 min. 
  25     246 CASTRO,CARLOS        MA-30  BIKE HOUSE -TOMAS DOMINGO.  01:34:02    16:55 min. 
  26     278 GUTIERREZ,David      MA-30  TEAM BLUE MOTORS PONTS     01:35:39    18:32 min. 
  27     264 MARTINEZ,Sergi       MA-30  CALMA ST.J ULIA. CLUB CICL  01:43:23    26:16 min. 
  28     211 GUAJARDO DE LA,Oscar MA-30  SANT CUGAT . UNIO CICLISTA  01:52:15    35:08 min. 
  29     271 PIÑERO,JUAN MARCOS   MA-30  BIKE HOUSE -TOMAS DOMINGO   01:15:52    1 Vts  
  30     231 CHECA,Miguel         MA-30  KLIMATECHN IK               01:16:07    1 Vts  
  31     248 NAVARRO,OSCAR        MA-30  BASOLI                     01:16:11    1 Vts  
  32     280 JUVANTENY,Albert     MA-30  STARBIKE  CLUB CICLISTA    00:40:08    2 Vts  
  33     263 SERRA,Lluís          MA-30  XTREMBIKE CLUB ESPORTIU    00:20:50    3 Vts  
 
 
 Clasificación de : FEMINES ELIT 
 -------------------------------------------------- --------------------------------------- 
   1     303 OBRADORS,MERITXELL   F-ELI  ODENA ESPO RT CICLISTA      01:22:13           
   2     305 BACHS,EVA            F-ELI  BASOLI                     01:25:45    1 Vts  
   3     302 VILADOMS,Marta       F-ELI  ODENA ESPO RT CICLISTA      01:35:26    1 Vts  
 


